INDUS T RIA L  AUT OMAT ION  |   PRE-PROGR AMMED S Y S T EMS
FEATURES
DS43
DISPLAY DS43
LCD Operator interface 4.3 “TFT LCD touch screen
Resolution 480 x 272 pixel
Colours 260k
INPUTS

• 2 ANALOG INPUTS (TEMP-AUX)
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
DS43
DS43 CODE
POWER SUPPLY
24 Vac/Vdc L
DIGITAL INPUTS
6 digital inputs 6
IN7 INPUT
Not available -
0/4… 20 mA normalized signals G
Pt1000 M
NTC N
0/2… 10 V normalized signals X
0/1… 5 V normalized signals Y
IN8 INPUT
Not available -
0/4… 20 mA normalized signals G
Pt1000 M
NTC N
0/2… 10 V normalized signals X
0/1… 5 V normalized signals Y
DIGITAL OUTPUTS
6 relay SPST-NO outputs 6
OUT7 OUTPUT (LIGHT)
Not available -
Available R
TERMINALS
Plug-in screw type E
Plug-in screw type, fix part only N
FRONT FRAME
Squared white A
Squared black B
Rounded white C
Rounded black D
Without frame N
DS43
DIMENSIONS
8066
156
137.6
Ascon Tecnologic s.r.l.
Viale Indipendenza, 56 - 27029 Vigevano (PV) Italy - tel +39 0381 69 871 - fax +39 0381 69 87 30 - info@ascontecnologic.com - www.ascontecnologic.com
2 431 6 875 10 12119 14 161513 18 201917
Out:
Power
Supply
24 VAC IN6IN5IN4IN3IN2IN1
OUT6 OUT5 OUT4 OUT3 OUT2 OUT1
OUT7
IN8 IN7
2221 24 262523 27
+
+-
+
4... 10 mA passive
(2 wires)
OUT: 14 VDC passive max. 40 mA
0/2... 10 V
0/1... 5 V
Pt1000/NTC
+- +-
10 A Res.8 (4) A8 (3) A
61810 60730
EN EN UL
The dimensions are expressed in mm